
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY GIRL SIA 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 08/02/2023, R11, M 3M 2M 1P M2/2/2J. O'Bryan 529811 9/0226

 2 YEAGER BULLET 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R3, P 3P 4C 5P M2/2/2L. Chaytor 530518 17/0257

 3 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 3P M2/2/1N. Holloway 490574 8/0150

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 February 2023 - 06:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY BUZZ Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R6, P 2P 6C 1P 4/1/2B. Sloan 555056 5/4254

 2 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R7, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548374 8/5234

 3 BLAZING KOHANA Dropping in grade GAR, 08/02/2023, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 4/1/2B. Moroney 552328 7/6189

 4 BROCKIE'S WAY Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R10, C 8C 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 558431 5/4201

 5 ARE EIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R10, P 8P 2P 6P 4/1/1B. Moroney 549716 6/5180

 6 PAUL'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R10, C 7C 1P 5P 4/1/2S. Eaton 554102 5/4166

 7 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R12, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 10/9159

 8 GONE VERY VIRAL Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R6, P 7P 5C 1P 4/1/2G. Duggan 536688 7/5132

 9 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start winner GOS, 14/02/2023, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 550328 4/3143

 10 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2183

 11 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5150

 12 LITTLE FINGERS Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 7/4147

 13 FASHION CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 10/01/2023, R11, P 2P 3P 5Y 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1138

 14 MIGHTY SCARLETT Dropping in grade DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1J. Chandler 541387 5/4198

 15 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R6, P 4P 7C 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 546730 4/0136

 16 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2123

 17 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R3, P 8P 6Y 6Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/2119

 18 FEDERAL LIGHT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/02/2023, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3S. Eaton 545455 4/1116

 19 HANDSOME HARRY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/0111

 20 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0108

 21 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4105

 22 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R2, C 8C (FEL)P 6P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3103

 23 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1G. Duggan 536690 9/399

 24 PIPER FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3J. Forbes 535506 4/166

 25 MOTHER'S CLONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R12, P 4P 8Y 8Y 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/063

 26 ELITE RANDY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 5 388 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIR THE POT Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/3P. Johnston 555087 3/1225

 2 FULL OF IT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3B. Sloan 549719 2/1211

 3 LIQUORICE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 554423 1/0193

 4 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2183

 5 ASTON ROJA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3B. Hampton 557080 2/1182

 6 HOOKED ON RUM Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 5P 5/3P. Akers 555460 2/1181

 7 OH BETTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4C. Murray 553632 1/0168

 8 TRICKY TOODLES Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/3B. Moroney 549721 3/1159

 9 AURICA Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/2J. Flipp 536404 3/2156

 10 PETRICHOR Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 554422 1/0151

 11 HE'S MY ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6C 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0149

 12 BLAZIN' OAKLEE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4J. Eaton 557647 1/0145

 13 DUSTY DYLAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/3M. Davidson 558432 2/1144

 14 STAY READY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544407 1/0143

 15 APACHE GHOST Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4B. Yates 557251 1/0140

 16 GO JACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1138

 17 DARK SECRET Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 560359 1/0135

 18 ABBY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 1/0132

 19 FLYING TINY TIM Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4J. Forbes 551807 1/0130

 20 JUST JUAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 551602 1/0127

 21 BLAZIN' MILA Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4J. Eaton 557645 1/0124

 22 PALMDALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 552391 1/0124

 23 SKETCHY DARLIN' Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/3H. Norman 550475 2/1123

 24 EARHART 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2123

 25 IMPRESS ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 558805 1/0122

 26 READY TO RAID Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/3J. Forbes 551574 2/1122

 27 FIRST OFFENCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/4G. Duggan 540682 1/0121

 28 FASCINATE MODEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2114

 29 HANDSOME HARRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/0111

 30 I'M GROOT Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 550866 2/1111

 31 ASHYAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 5 388 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0107

 33 FIRE BY NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7Y 7Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547302 3/2105

 34 ANA KOHAI Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 3P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0105

 35 ZAMBORA BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 5P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/097

 36 ELITE CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 8Y 3P 4Y 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/190

 37 CLEVER CLASSIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8Y 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/082

 38 YOUNG HARRY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4P. Johnston 555089 1/082

 39 MR. BANNER Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 5P 5/4N. Lyford 549999 2/074

 40 BAD HABITS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/2J. Forbes 542203 3/272

 41 APACHE TEEPEE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P (BDN)P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/269

 42 MOTHER'S CLONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8Y 8Y 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/063

 43 NOBU LAD Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 6P 5/4N. Lyford 549770 1/062

 44 ELITE RANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start winner GOS, 14/02/2023, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 550328 4/3143

 2 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2183

 3 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5150

 4 LITTLE FINGERS Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 7/4147

 5 FASHION CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 10/01/2023, R11, P 2P 3P 5Y 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1138

 6 MIGHTY SCARLETT Dropping in grade DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1J. Chandler 541387 5/4198

 7 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R6, P 4P 7C 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 546730 4/0136

 8 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2123

 9 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R3, P 8P 6Y 6Y 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/2119

 10 FEDERAL LIGHT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/02/2023, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3S. Eaton 545455 4/1116

 11 HANDSOME HARRY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/0111

 12 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R10, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4105

 13 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R2, C 8C (FEL)P 6P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3103

 14 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1G. Duggan 536690 9/399

 15 PIPER FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3J. Forbes 535506 4/166

 16 MOTHER'S CLONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R12, P 4P 8Y 8Y 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VENCEDOR Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1C. Hensing 542301 13/11324

 2 YEAGER BULLET 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R3, P 3P 4C 5P 1/1L. Chaytor 530518 17/15257

 3 VAMOOSE Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R9, C 6C 1P 1P 1/2S. Smith 549023 19/13328

 4 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner GOS, 14/02/2023, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2R. Howard 553163 8/6330

 5 RITZA FRANKY BOY Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 2/1/1M. Davidson 539121 24/20186

 6 MY GIRL SIA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/02/2023, R11, M 3M 2M 1P 3/1/2J. O'Bryan 529811 9/8226

 7 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start winner GAR, 11/02/2023, R12, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543281 9/8147

 8 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R12, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 10/9159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INFRA A NICKLE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/02/2023, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1F. Xuereb 559717 0/0140

 2 PRINCE JEWELS Last start placegetter GOS, 07/02/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1H. Sarkis 555452 0/0134

 3 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 8P M/1D. Lewis 540474 0/0101

 4 HERE COME CODY Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 3P 4P M/1P. Johnston 554806 0/092

 5 WORIMI STAR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 23/10/2022, R1, P

RIC, 09/10/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1P. Johnston 553769 0/0118

 6 DESTINI PHANTOM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/01/2023, R2, P

MAT, 16/01/2023, R2, P

8P 2P 2P M/1G. Duggan 540680 0/0116

 7 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0114

 8 BLUE TIARA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/02/2023, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 7Y M/1L. Gaffney 558014 0/076

 9 SHEBA'S BELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/12/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 553164 0/075

 10 ROLE MODEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P 7P 2P 7P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/073

 11 WHIZBANG ROBYN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/02/2023, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 6P M/1B. Howell 554856 0/064

 12 ALASKA GO First start M/1B. Gilbert 557815 0/00

 13 STELLA MANIA Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 14/02/2023, R1, P 4P M/1C. Eaton 562028 0/058

 14 MISS ISAAN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 558466 0/042

 15 MIDNIGHT BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1B. Howell 544820 0/063

 16 MY JOY Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R1, P 6P 6P M/1B. Sloan 549720 0/044

 17 I'M LITTLE TOO Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R1, P 8P 7P M/1J. Flipp 555050 0/030

 18 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 8P 8P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KID LAZ Last start winner MAT, 06/02/2023, R1, P 1P 3P (FEL)P 5/4G. Grimwood 552064 1/0140

 2 MAYFAIR REIGN Last start placegetter GOS, 31/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 1C 5/2W. Dance 544589 5/3254

 3 WHISKEY COBBLER Last start placegetter MAT, 13/02/2023, R10, P 3P 1C 5P 5/2S. Smith 555461 5/3224

 4 FAT BOY'S FLYING Last start placegetter MAT, 06/02/2023, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1M. Davidson 548368 6/3162

 5 IBROX ROCKS Last start City winner GOS, 04/02/2023, R2, C 1C 6P 5P 5/1W. Dance 532042 12/6170

 6 GET JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R2, P 5P 3C 4P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/0191

 7 ONLY JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 07/02/2023, R4, P 4P 4C 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 551603 3/2178

 8 PAUL'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R10, C 7C 1P 5P 5/4S. Eaton 554102 5/0166

 9 SUPREME IDENTITY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/0153

 10 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R4, P 6P 7P 7C 5/3M. Williams 531893 2/1141

 11 KING NITO Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R11, C 7C 6P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 555454 3/0139

 12 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1138

 13 GARSIDE TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 11/02/2023, R7, Y 4Y 1Y 1Y 5/4A. Williams 552581 3/0127

 14 FEDERAL LIGHT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/02/2023, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2S. Eaton 545455 4/2116

 15 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0107

 16 WRONG JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R1, C 7C 8P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 551607 2/0106

 17 QUEEN LETICIA Weighted points score GOS, 13/12/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 555448 1/087

 18 PIPER FIRE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2J. Forbes 535506 4/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT TWIST Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1C. Murray 553631 0/0120

 2 TWO SHADES Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 3P 3P (FEL)P M/1J. Howard 551342 0/0115

 3 TWO MATES Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1M. Williams 551899 0/068

 4 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0114

 5 WHIZBANG ROBYN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/02/2023, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 6P M/1B. Howell 554856 0/064

 6 REMISSION First start M/1N. Howard 554429 0/00

 7 ZIPPING ELKIE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 10/02/2023, R2, P 5P M/1M. Finn 561808 0/050

 8 ZIPPING FOXY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 10/02/2023, R1, P 6P M/1M. Finn 561807 0/042

 9 MIDNIGHT BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1B. Howell 544820 0/063

 10 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P 4/5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AGENT NEVADA Last start winner GOS, 14/02/2023, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2T. Kovacic 546392 9/3234

 2 ZIPPING ORLANDO Last start Provincial winner WPK, 08/02/2023, R8, P 1P 7C 7C 4/1/2J. Finn 556546 10/0308

 3 AGENT ASPEN Dropping in grade GAR, 28/01/2023, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Kovacic 546395 10/1190

 4 IBROX WILDFIRE Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R9, C (FEL)C 3C 2P 4/1/2W. Dance 544591 10/0365

 5 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R6, C 5C 2C 6P 4/1/1L. Lamb 534109 10/3193

 6 TURBO CASH Last start placegetter MAT, 13/02/2023, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3N. Hand 543148 11/1195

 7 LUCY THE WEAPON Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R8, P 5P 3P 5C 5/3H. Sarkis 556088 2/1156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

P M 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/02/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0114
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